
GARA  25/11/2023 INDIVIDUALE E SPECIALITA

mini1-Allieve A

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 VOLPARA CECILIA (3238) mini1-Al28-07-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,800 5 0,000 0,000
2 MASTRANGELO EMMA (3156)mini1-Al28-03-2015 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,600 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MASTRANGELO EMMA (3156)mini1-Al28-03-2015 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,600 5 0,000 0,000
2 VOLPARA CECILIA (3238) mini1-Al28-07-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,500 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MASTRANGELO EMMA (3156)mini1-Al28-03-2015 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,000 0,000
2 VOLPARA CECILIA (3238) mini1-Al28-07-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,750 4,4 0,000 0,000

mini1-Pulcine

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PUTZOLU ANNA (6643) mini1-Pu13-01-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,300 5 0,000 0,000
2 GATTI GIULIA (6623) mini1-Pu04-01-2017 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,200 5 0,000 0,000
3 RIITANO SOFIA (6646) mini1-Pu04-01-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,000 0,000
4 ROSSI ARIANNA (6650) mini1-Pu21-05-2017 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,700 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GATTI GIULIA (6623) mini1-Pu04-01-2017 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,750 5 0,000 0,000
2 PUTZOLU ANNA (6643) mini1-Pu13-01-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,650 5 0,000 0,000
3 RIITANO SOFIA (6646) mini1-Pu04-01-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,350 5 0,000 0,000
4 ROSSI ARIANNA (6650) mini1-Pu21-05-2017 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,300 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PUTZOLU ANNA (6643) mini1-Pu13-01-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,300 5 0,000 0,000
2 RIITANO SOFIA (6646) mini1-Pu04-01-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,000 0,000
3 GATTI GIULIA (6623) mini1-Pu04-01-2017 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,650 5 0,000 0,000
4 ROSSI ARIANNA (6650) mini1-Pu21-05-2017 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,450 5 0,000 0,000

mini2-Allieve B

TRAMPOLINO



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BUNAS NICOLE (3071) mini2-Al31-10-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,800 5 0,000 0,000
2 GARANTE VIOLA (4035) mini2-Al28-04-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,500 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GARANTE VIOLA (4035) mini2-Al28-04-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,550 5 0,000 0,000
2 BUNAS NICOLE (3071) mini2-Al31-10-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,050 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BUNAS NICOLE (3071) mini2-Al31-10-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,200 5 0,000 0,000
2 GARANTE VIOLA (4035) mini2-Al28-04-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,600 5 0,000 0,000

mini2-Junior A
TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CAPPANERA MARIA (3078) mini2-Ju21-05-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,000 5 0,000 0,000
2 SENSOLI EMMA (3217) mini2-Ju11-03-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,800 5 0,000 0,000
3 MASTRANGELO ALESSIA (3157mini2-Ju27-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,800 5 0,000 0,000
4 TORRE ADELE (3228) mini2-Ju31-10-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,700 5 0,000 0,000
5 DEIANA SAMUELA (3099) mini2-Ju06-09-2008 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000
6 SCORZA ADELAIDE (3214) mini2-Ju10-01-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CAPPANERA MARIA (3078) mini2-Ju21-05-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,300 5 0,000 0,000
2 TORRE ADELE (3228) mini2-Ju31-10-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,000 0,000
3 MASTRANGELO ALESSIA (3157mini2-Ju27-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,550 5 0,000 0,000
4 SENSOLI EMMA (3217) mini2-Ju11-03-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
5 DEIANA SAMUELA (3099) mini2-Ju06-09-2008 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000
6 SCORZA ADELAIDE (3214) mini2-Ju10-01-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TORRE ADELE (3228) mini2-Ju31-10-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,850 5 0,000 0,000
2 SENSOLI EMMA (3217) mini2-Ju11-03-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,750 5 0,000 0,000
3 MASTRANGELO ALESSIA (3157mini2-Ju27-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,650 5 0,000 0,000
4 DEIANA SAMUELA (3099) mini2-Ju06-09-2008 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000
5 SCORZA ADELAIDE (3214) mini2-Ju10-01-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000
6 CAPPANERA MARIA (3078) mini2-Ju21-05-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 5 0,000 0,000

mini2-Pulcine
TRAMPOLINO



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MELARA CASTILLO GIORGIA Pmini2-Pu18-01-2016 CENTRO GINNAST14,200 5 0,000 0,000
2 GASPARI ARIANNA (6622) mini2-Pu05-09-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,200 5 0,000 0,000
3 LO BLUNDO SERENA (6630) mini2-Pu11-03-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,000 0,000
4 PARODI SONIA (1351) mini2-Pu09-11-2016 CFFS ASD 14,100 5 0,000 0,000
5 TORTAROLO BURLANDO IRENmini2-Pu15-03-2016 CFFS ASD 13,700 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MELARA CASTILLO GIORGIA Pmini2-Pu18-01-2016 CENTRO GINNAST14,450 5 0,000 0,000
2 GASPARI ARIANNA (6622) mini2-Pu05-09-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,250 5 0,000 0,000
3 LO BLUNDO SERENA (6630) mini2-Pu11-03-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,150 5 0,000 0,000
4 PARODI SONIA (1351) mini2-Pu09-11-2016 CFFS ASD 13,850 5 0,000 0,000
5 TORTAROLO BURLANDO IRENmini2-Pu15-03-2016 CFFS ASD 12,900 4,5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GASPARI ARIANNA (6622) mini2-Pu05-09-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,250 5 0,000 0,000
2 LO BLUNDO SERENA (6630) mini2-Pu11-03-2016 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,200 5 0,000 0,000
3 MELARA CASTILLO GIORGIA Pmini2-Pu18-01-2016 CENTRO GINNAST13,950 5 0,000 0,000
4 PARODI SONIA (1351) mini2-Pu09-11-2016 CFFS ASD 13,700 4,9 0,000 0,000
5 TORTAROLO BURLANDO IRENmini2-Pu15-03-2016 CFFS ASD 13,100 4,9 0,000 0,000

mini3 A-Allieve A
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 SELIMAJ SOFIA (6653) mini3 A-18-10-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,400 5 0,500 0,000
2 MARCHESE ANNA (6633) mini3 A-31-10-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,800 5 0,500 0,000
3 CASSOLINI ANITA (6608) mini3 A-27-06-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 CIANFRANI ARIANNA (6611) mini3 A-20-04-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,000 4,5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MARCHESE ANNA (6633) mini3 A-31-10-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,850 5 0,200 0,000
2 CIANFRANI ARIANNA (6611) mini3 A-20-04-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,700 5 0,200 0,000
3 SELIMAJ SOFIA (6653) mini3 A-18-10-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,550 5 0,200 0,000
4 CASSOLINI ANITA (6608) mini3 A-27-06-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,400 5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CIANFRANI ARIANNA (6611) mini3 A-20-04-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,800 5 0,400 0,000
2 MARCHESE ANNA (6633) mini3 A-31-10-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,800 5 0,200 0,000
3 CASSOLINI ANITA (6608) mini3 A-27-06-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,650 5 0,200 0,500
4 SELIMAJ SOFIA (6653) mini3 A-18-10-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,900 4,5 0,400 0,000



mini3 A-Allieve B
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PITTALUGA AMBRA (6642) mini3 A-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO15,000 5 0,500 0,000
2 BIGNONE EMMA (2854) mini3 A-24-10-2013 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,900 5 0,500 0,000
3 MICHELIS AURORA (2913) mini3 A-20-09-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,800 5 0,500 0,000
4 RICCIARDI SOFIA (6645) mini3 A-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,700 5 0,500 0,000
5 CRESTA CARLOTTA (3090) mini3 A-22-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,600 5 0,500 0,000
6 AGAZZI CARLOTTA (6602) mini3 A-28-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,500 5 0,500 0,000
7 BECUCCI SOFIA (2852) mini3 A-02-09-2013 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,400 5 0,500 0,000
8 CHIESA ISABELLA (6610) mini3 A-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,300 5 0,500 0,000
9 FERRIGNO GRETA (6620) mini3 A-20-12-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,200 5 0,500 0,000

10 CORRIAS ANITA (6614) mini3 A-03-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,500 0,000
11 GAVIGLIO ANNA (6624) mini3 A-02-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,900 5 0,500 0,000
12 CAMA AURORA (2961) mini3 A-12-07-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,900 5 0,500 0,000
13 VALLE DAFNE (3040) mini3 A-07-09-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,800 4,5 0,000 0,000
14 ANSELMO RACHELE (2947) mini3 A-05-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 12,700 4,5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FERRIGNO GRETA (6620) mini3 A-20-12-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,150 5 0,200 0,000
2 CORRIAS ANITA (6614) mini3 A-03-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,150 5 0,200 0,000
3 GAVIGLIO ANNA (6624) mini3 A-02-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,400 0,000
4 CHIESA ISABELLA (6610) mini3 A-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,050 5 0,200 0,000
5 PITTALUGA AMBRA (6642) mini3 A-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,850 5 0,400 0,000
6 AGAZZI CARLOTTA (6602) mini3 A-28-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,850 5 0,200 0,000
7 MICHELIS AURORA (2913) mini3 A-20-09-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,800 5 0,200 0,000
8 BECUCCI SOFIA (2852) mini3 A-02-09-2013 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,500 4,7 0,200 0,000
9 CRESTA CARLOTTA (3090) mini3 A-22-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,350 5 0,200 0,000

10 CAMA AURORA (2961) mini3 A-12-07-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,250 5 0,200 0,000
11 RICCIARDI SOFIA (6645) mini3 A-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,100 4,5 0,400 0,000
12 BIGNONE EMMA (2854) mini3 A-24-10-2013 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,050 5 0,200 0,000
13 VALLE DAFNE (3040) mini3 A-07-09-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 11,850 4 0,000 0,000
14 ANSELMO RACHELE (2947) mini3 A-05-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 11,550 4,5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BECUCCI SOFIA (2852) mini3 A-02-09-2013 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,950 5 0,400 0,500
2 CORRIAS ANITA (6614) mini3 A-03-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,850 5 0,400 0,500
3 BIGNONE EMMA (2854) mini3 A-24-10-2013 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,800 5 0,400 0,500
4 AGAZZI CARLOTTA (6602) mini3 A-28-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,800 5 0,400 0,500
5 MICHELIS AURORA (2913) mini3 A-20-09-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,750 5 0,000 0,500
6 FERRIGNO GRETA (6620) mini3 A-20-12-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,200 5 0,400 0,000
7 GAVIGLIO ANNA (6624) mini3 A-02-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,000 5 0,400 0,500
8 PITTALUGA AMBRA (6642) mini3 A-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,800 4,5 0,400 0,500
9 CRESTA CARLOTTA (3090) mini3 A-22-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,750 5 0,000 0,000

10 CHIESA ISABELLA (6610) mini3 A-03-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,700 5 0,400 0,000



11 RICCIARDI SOFIA (6645) mini3 A-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,550 5 0,400 0,000
12 ANSELMO RACHELE (2947) mini3 A-05-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 12,450 5 0,200 0,000
13 CAMA AURORA (2961) mini3 A-12-07-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,250 5 0,200 0,000
14 VALLE DAFNE (3040) mini3 A-07-09-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 11,350 5 0,200 0,000

mini3 A-Junior A

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BALA SINDI (6604) mini3 A-19-05-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,700 5 0,500 0,000
2 CASTELLI ALISSA MARIA (6609mini3 A-07-07-2012 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,600 5 0,500 0,000
3 SCORZA GINEVRA (3215) mini3 A-03-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,500 0,000
4 ESPOSITO SARA (2976) mini3 A-31-10-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 14,300 5 0,500 0,000
5 DI DIO FRANCESCA (3108) mini3 A-27-02-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
6 VIANI LETIZIA (6656) mini3 A-29-06-2012 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,100 4,5 0,000 0,000
7 MANZI LILIANA (3149) mini3 A-28-06-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CASTELLI ALISSA MARIA (6609mini3 A-07-07-2012 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,050 5 0,200 0,000
2 BALA SINDI (6604) mini3 A-19-05-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,900 4,5 0,400 0,000
3 ESPOSITO SARA (2976) mini3 A-31-10-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,900 5 0,400 0,000
4 SCORZA GINEVRA (3215) mini3 A-03-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,750 5 0,400 0,000
5 DI DIO FRANCESCA (3108) mini3 A-27-02-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,300 4,5 0,400 0,000
6 VIANI LETIZIA (6656) mini3 A-29-06-2012 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,450 5 0,200 0,000
7 MANZI LILIANA (3149) mini3 A-28-06-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BALA SINDI (6604) mini3 A-19-05-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 DI DIO FRANCESCA (3108) mini3 A-27-02-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,600 5 0,000 0,000
3 SCORZA GINEVRA (3215) mini3 A-03-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,550 5 0,000 0,000
4 ESPOSITO SARA (2976) mini3 A-31-10-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
5 CASTELLI ALISSA MARIA (6609mini3 A-07-07-2012 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,750 4,5 0,200 0,000
6 VIANI LETIZIA (6656) mini3 A-29-06-2012 SAN BIAGIO GENO10,900 4 0,400 0,000
7 MANZI LILIANA (3149) mini3 A-28-06-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

mini3 A-senior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 VAGGE MAYA (1951) mini3 A-07-05-2012 ASD US VIRTUS 15,000 5 0,000 0,000
2 MARTINO AURORA (6635) mini3 A-08-10-2006 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,000 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 VAGGE MAYA (1951) mini3 A-07-05-2012 ASD US VIRTUS 14,400 5 0,400 0,000



2 MARTINO AURORA (6635) mini3 A-08-10-2006 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,500 4,5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 VAGGE MAYA (1951) mini3 A-07-05-2012 ASD US VIRTUS 13,750 5 0,200 0,000
2 MARTINO AURORA (6635) mini3 A-08-10-2006 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,450 2,9 0,000 0,000

mini3 B-Allieve A
PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ALLOISIO SOFIA (6603) mini3 B-24-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,200 5 0,200 0,000
2 CARUSO SOFIA (2963) mini3 B-28-07-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,300 5 0,000 0,000
3 PASQUA AMELIE (2030) mini3 B-06-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 SANNELLA ILARIA (2044) mini3 B-17-11-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,000 5 0,000 0,000
5 BEDINI BENA SOFIA (6605) mini3 B-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,800 5 0,000 0,000
6 REBORA REBECCA (6644) mini3 B-18-11-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,200 5 0,200 0,000
7 BURGIO SARDELLA LIVIA (1965mini3 B-02-02-2013 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PASQUA AMELIE (2030) mini3 B-06-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,700 5 0,200 0,000
2 CARUSO SOFIA (2963) mini3 B-28-07-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,100 5 0,200 0,000
3 BEDINI BENA SOFIA (6605) mini3 B-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,400 5 0,200 0,000
4 SANNELLA ILARIA (2044) mini3 B-17-11-2015 CENTRO GINNAST12,300 4,5 0,000 0,000
5 REBORA REBECCA (6644) mini3 B-18-11-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,850 4,5 0,200 0,000
6 ALLOISIO SOFIA (6603) mini3 B-24-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,450 5 0,200 0,000
7 BURGIO SARDELLA LIVIA (1965mini3 B-02-02-2013 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PASQUA AMELIE (2030) mini3 B-06-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,050 5 0,400 0,500
2 ALLOISIO SOFIA (6603) mini3 B-24-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,300 4,5 0,400 0,000
3 CARUSO SOFIA (2963) mini3 B-28-07-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,250 5 0,200 0,000
4 BEDINI BENA SOFIA (6605) mini3 B-14-08-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,000 4,5 0,400 0,500
5 SANNELLA ILARIA (2044) mini3 B-17-11-2015 CENTRO GINNAST12,900 5 0,000 0,000
6 REBORA REBECCA (6644) mini3 B-18-11-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,750 4,5 0,200 0,000
7 BURGIO SARDELLA LIVIA (1965mini3 B-02-02-2013 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

mini3 B-Junior A
PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ANDRENACCI LARA (3052) mini3 B-12-11-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,200 0,000
2 TOSO OLIVIA (2058) mini3 B-14-03-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,900 5 0,000 0,000
3 RAVERA LEGGIERO SABRINA (mini3 B-20-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,700 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ANDRENACCI LARA (3052) mini3 B-12-11-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,400 0,000
2 TOSO OLIVIA (2058) mini3 B-14-03-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,500 4,5 0,200 0,000
3 RAVERA LEGGIERO SABRINA (mini3 B-20-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST11,850 5 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TOSO OLIVIA (2058) mini3 B-14-03-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,650 5 0,400 0,500
2 ANDRENACCI LARA (3052) mini3 B-12-11-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,400 0,500
3 RAVERA LEGGIERO SABRINA (mini3 B-20-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,950 5 0,400 0,500

mini3 B-senior A
PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GRASSO ELEONORA (3131) mini3 B-13-12-2008 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,400 5 0,200 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GRASSO ELEONORA (3131) mini3 B-13-12-2008 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,800 4,5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GRASSO ELEONORA (3131) mini3 B-13-12-2008 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,900 5 0,400 0,500

mini4-Allieve A
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PANTILE GRETA (2029) mini4-Al27-09-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,900 5 0,000 0,500
2 STRAZZERA CECILIA (2049) mini4-Al28-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,800 5 0,000 0,500
3 OSTRYAKOVA VICTORIA (2025mini4-Al01-04-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,700 5 0,000 0,500
4 MALASPINA ALICE (6632) mini4-Al08-01-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PANTILE GRETA (2029) mini4-Al27-09-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,200 5 0,200 0,000
2 OSTRYAKOVA VICTORIA (2025mini4-Al01-04-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,100 5 0,000 0,000
3 STRAZZERA CECILIA (2049) mini4-Al28-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,000 5 0,000 0,000
4 MALASPINA ALICE (6632) mini4-Al08-01-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,300 3,9 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 OSTRYAKOVA VICTORIA (2025mini4-Al01-04-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,050 5 0,000 0,000
2 STRAZZERA CECILIA (2049) mini4-Al28-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,900 5 0,000 0,000



3 PANTILE GRETA (2029) mini4-Al27-09-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,850 5 0,000 0,000
4 MALASPINA ALICE (6632) mini4-Al08-01-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,600 4,5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 STRAZZERA CECILIA (2049) mini4-Al28-07-2015 CENTRO GINNAST14,750 5 0,400 0,500
2 OSTRYAKOVA VICTORIA (2025mini4-Al01-04-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,900 5 0,000 0,500
3 MALASPINA ALICE (6632) mini4-Al08-01-2015 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,500 4,5 0,400 0,000
4 PANTILE GRETA (2029) mini4-Al27-09-2015 CENTRO GINNAST13,500 5 0,000 0,500

mini4-Allieve B
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 SENSOLI ANITA (3218) mini4-Al16-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,600 5 0,000 0,500
2 FLAVIO ILARIA (1995) mini4-Al23-03-2014 CENTRO GINNAST14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 PILLOSU GIULIA (2032) mini4-Al29-09-2014 CENTRO GINNAST14,600 5 0,000 0,500
4 VALDENASSI MILENA (2060) mini4-Al14-01-2014 CENTRO GINNAST14,500 5 0,000 0,500
5 MAGGIOLO MARTINA (3147) mini4-Al08-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,300 5 0,000 0,500
6 TURLA ADELAIDE (3234) mini4-Al27-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,000 0,500
7 CAVALLARO ALESSIA (3080) mini4-Al02-08-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,000 0,500
8 NOCENTINI REBECCA (6636) mini4-Al18-03-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,000 0,500
9 GRASSI ANITA (2991) mini4-Al03-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,900 5 0,000 0,500

10 BARATELLA MARTA (2950) mini4-Al28-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
11 RINALDIS MARTA (6648) mini4-Al05-07-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,800 5 0,000 0,500
12 GALLEU AURORA (6621) mini4-Al19-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,700 5 0,000 0,500
13 MARCHESE TEA (3006) mini4-Al24-08-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
14 PAIS ARIANNA (6637) mini4-Al30-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,600 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TURLA ADELAIDE (3234) mini4-Al27-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,200 0,000
2 SENSOLI ANITA (3218) mini4-Al16-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,200 0,000
3 NOCENTINI REBECCA (6636) mini4-Al18-03-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,700 5 0,200 0,000
4 FLAVIO ILARIA (1995) mini4-Al23-03-2014 CENTRO GINNAST13,700 4,5 0,000 0,000
5 GALLEU AURORA (6621) mini4-Al19-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,600 5 0,200 0,000
6 PILLOSU GIULIA (2032) mini4-Al29-09-2014 CENTRO GINNAST13,600 5 0,000 0,000
7 BARATELLA MARTA (2950) mini4-Al28-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 13,400 5 0,400 0,000
8 MAGGIOLO MARTINA (3147) mini4-Al08-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,400 5 0,200 0,000
9 CAVALLARO ALESSIA (3080) mini4-Al02-08-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,300 5 0,400 0,000

10 VALDENASSI MILENA (2060) mini4-Al14-01-2014 CENTRO GINNAST13,300 5 0,000 0,000
11 MARCHESE TEA (3006) mini4-Al24-08-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,400 5 0,400 0,000
12 PAIS ARIANNA (6637) mini4-Al30-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,300 5 0,200 0,000
13 RINALDIS MARTA (6648) mini4-Al05-07-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,200 5 0,200 0,000
14 GRASSI ANITA (2991) mini4-Al03-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 11,800 5 0,400 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB



1 TURLA ADELAIDE (3234) mini4-Al27-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,350 5 0,400 0,000
2 PILLOSU GIULIA (2032) mini4-Al29-09-2014 CENTRO GINNAST14,250 5 0,200 0,000
3 PAIS ARIANNA (6637) mini4-Al30-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,200 5 0,400 0,000
4 SENSOLI ANITA (3218) mini4-Al16-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,200 5 0,400 0,000
5 CAVALLARO ALESSIA (3080) mini4-Al02-08-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,400 0,000
6 NOCENTINI REBECCA (6636) mini4-Al18-03-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,400 0,000
7 GALLEU AURORA (6621) mini4-Al19-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,900 5 0,400 0,000
8 MAGGIOLO MARTINA (3147) mini4-Al08-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,700 4,5 0,200 0,000
9 VALDENASSI MILENA (2060) mini4-Al14-01-2014 CENTRO GINNAST13,150 5 0,200 0,000

10 FLAVIO ILARIA (1995) mini4-Al23-03-2014 CENTRO GINNAST12,900 5 0,000 0,000
11 RINALDIS MARTA (6648) mini4-Al05-07-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,850 5 0,200 0,000
12 BARATELLA MARTA (2950) mini4-Al28-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 12,650 4,5 0,200 0,000
13 GRASSI ANITA (2991) mini4-Al03-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,600 4,5 0,200 0,000
14 MARCHESE TEA (3006) mini4-Al24-08-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 10,550 4,5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TURLA ADELAIDE (3234) mini4-Al27-05-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,250 5 0,400 0,500
2 SENSOLI ANITA (3218) mini4-Al16-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,150 5 0,400 0,500
3 CAVALLARO ALESSIA (3080) mini4-Al02-08-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,150 5 0,400 0,500
4 BARATELLA MARTA (2950) mini4-Al28-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
5 FLAVIO ILARIA (1995) mini4-Al23-03-2014 CENTRO GINNAST14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6 MARCHESE TEA (3006) mini4-Al24-08-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,800 5 0,400 0,500
7 PILLOSU GIULIA (2032) mini4-Al29-09-2014 CENTRO GINNAST13,650 5 0,000 0,500
8 MAGGIOLO MARTINA (3147) mini4-Al08-06-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,400 4 0,400 0,500
9 NOCENTINI REBECCA (6636) mini4-Al18-03-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,300 4,5 0,400 0,500

10 GRASSI ANITA (2991) mini4-Al03-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,050 5 0,000 0,500
11 GALLEU AURORA (6621) mini4-Al19-11-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,900 4,5 0,400 0,500
12 RINALDIS MARTA (6648) mini4-Al05-07-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,050 4,5 0,400 0,000
13 VALDENASSI MILENA (2060) mini4-Al14-01-2014 CENTRO GINNAST11,900 4,5 0,000 0,000
14 PAIS ARIANNA (6637) mini4-Al30-04-2013 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,400 4 0,000 0,000

MINI 4 JUNIOR A
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CALCAGNO MARGHERITA (197mini4-Ju14-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,800 5 0,000 0,500
2 SIRI VIOLANTE (2934) mini4-Ju28-07-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,700 5 0,000 0,500
3 PIACENTINI GRETA (2921) mini4-Ju15-11-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,700 5 0,000 0,500
4 DE FELICE NINA (1990) mini4-Ju07-05-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,600 5 0,000 0,500
5 CALLEGARI LUDOVICA (1973) mini4-Ju04-02-2012 CENTRO GINNAST14,500 5 0,000 0,500
6 ROTELLA MELISSA (2930) mini4-Ju30-03-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,500 5 0,000 0,500
7 PILISI ASIA (2923) mini4-Ju10-05-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,500 5 0,000 0,500
8 SPIGNO MATILDE (2935) mini4-Ju31-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,400 5 0,000 0,500
9 REPETTO MIA (3195) mini4-Ju19-11-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,000 0,500

10 SCHIAVI AURORA (6652) mini4-Ju08-10-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,000 0,500
11 MANFREDINI BIANCA (2903) mini4-Ju21-02-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,800 5 0,000 0,500
12 SANTORO CHIARA (3027) mini4-Ju16-01-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
13 REPETTO LIVIA (3194) mini4-Ju19-12-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,700 5 0,000 0,500
14 LUPI ANGELA (3002) mini4-Ju03-09-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,600 5 0,000 0,000



15 PENNAFORT MARIKA (2031) mini4-Ju28-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 REPETTO LIVIA (3194) mini4-Ju19-12-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,500 5 0,200 0,000
2 REPETTO MIA (3195) mini4-Ju19-11-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,200 0,000
3 SPIGNO MATILDE (2935) mini4-Ju31-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,300 5 0,200 0,000
4 PIACENTINI GRETA (2921) mini4-Ju15-11-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,300 5 0,200 0,000
5 SIRI VIOLANTE (2934) mini4-Ju28-07-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,200 5 0,200 0,000
6 SCHIAVI AURORA (6652) mini4-Ju08-10-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,800 5 0,200 0,000
7 SANTORO CHIARA (3027) mini4-Ju16-01-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,700 5 0,000 0,000
8 DE FELICE NINA (1990) mini4-Ju07-05-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,600 5 0,200 0,000
9 MANFREDINI BIANCA (2903) mini4-Ju21-02-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,600 5 0,200 0,000

10 CALCAGNO MARGHERITA (197mini4-Ju14-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,400 5 0,200 0,000
11 ROTELLA MELISSA (2930) mini4-Ju30-03-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,400 5 0,200 0,000
12 LUPI ANGELA (3002) mini4-Ju03-09-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 12,900 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 PILISI ASIA (2923) mini4-Ju10-05-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE12,000 4,4 0,000 0,000
14 CALLEGARI LUDOVICA (1973) mini4-Ju04-02-2012 CENTRO GINNAST10,900 4,4 0,000 0,000
15 PENNAFORT MARIKA (2031) mini4-Ju28-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MANFREDINI BIANCA (2903) mini4-Ju21-02-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,650 5 0,400 0,000
2 CALLEGARI LUDOVICA (1973) mini4-Ju04-02-2012 CENTRO GINNAST14,600 5 0,200 0,000
3 SIRI VIOLANTE (2934) mini4-Ju28-07-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,400 5 0,400 0,000
4 SANTORO CHIARA (3027) mini4-Ju16-01-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 14,350 5 0,400 0,000
5 PILISI ASIA (2923) mini4-Ju10-05-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,950 5 0,200 0,000
6 LUPI ANGELA (3002) mini4-Ju03-09-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,900 5 0,400 0,000
7 REPETTO LIVIA (3194) mini4-Ju19-12-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,750 5 0,400 0,000
8 ROTELLA MELISSA (2930) mini4-Ju30-03-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,500 5 0,400 0,000
9 CALCAGNO MARGHERITA (197mini4-Ju14-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,450 5 0,200 0,000

10 REPETTO MIA (3195) mini4-Ju19-11-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,450 4,5 0,200 0,000
11 PIACENTINI GRETA (2921) mini4-Ju15-11-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,100 5 0,200 0,000
12 DE FELICE NINA (1990) mini4-Ju07-05-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,900 5 0,200 0,000
13 SCHIAVI AURORA (6652) mini4-Ju08-10-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,450 4,5 0,400 0,000
14 SPIGNO MATILDE (2935) mini4-Ju31-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE12,400 5 0,400 0,000
15 PENNAFORT MARIKA (2031) mini4-Ju28-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MANFREDINI BIANCA (2903) mini4-Ju21-02-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,650 5 0,400 0,500
2 SIRI VIOLANTE (2934) mini4-Ju28-07-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,600 5 0,400 0,500
3 ROTELLA MELISSA (2930) mini4-Ju30-03-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,300 5 0,400 0,500
4 REPETTO MIA (3195) mini4-Ju19-11-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,150 5 0,000 0,500
5 REPETTO LIVIA (3194) mini4-Ju19-12-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,800 4,5 0,400 0,500
6 PIACENTINI GRETA (2921) mini4-Ju15-11-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,550 5 0,000 0,500
7 PILISI ASIA (2923) mini4-Ju10-05-2012 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,500 5 0,000 0,500
8 SANTORO CHIARA (3027) mini4-Ju16-01-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,450 5 0,000 0,500



9 LUPI ANGELA (3002) mini4-Ju03-09-2012 GINNASTICA ARE 13,400 5 0,000 0,500
10 CALCAGNO MARGHERITA (197mini4-Ju14-07-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,300 5 0,000 0,000
11 CALLEGARI LUDOVICA (1973) mini4-Ju04-02-2012 CENTRO GINNAST13,200 4,5 0,000 0,500
12 DE FELICE NINA (1990) mini4-Ju07-05-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,850 4,5 0,000 0,000
13 SCHIAVI AURORA (6652) mini4-Ju08-10-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,850 4,5 0,400 0,000
14 SPIGNO MATILDE (2935) mini4-Ju31-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE12,200 4,5 0,400 0,500
15 PENNAFORT MARIKA (2031) mini4-Ju28-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

mini4-Junior B

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FLAVIO SOPHIE (1996) mini4-Ju24-11-2010 CENTRO GINNAST15,000 5 0,000 0,500
2 AMORE LINDA MARIA (1957) mini4-Ju13-10-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,700 5 0,000 0,500
3 LA LICATA BIANCA (3136) mini4-Ju06-09-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,800 5 0,000 0,500
4 DEIANA ELISA (3098) mini4-Ju08-07-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 LA LICATA BIANCA (3136) mini4-Ju06-09-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,600 5 0,200 0,000
2 FLAVIO SOPHIE (1996) mini4-Ju24-11-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,200 5 0,200 0,000
3 AMORE LINDA MARIA (1957) mini4-Ju13-10-2010 CENTRO GINNAST12,100 5 0,000 0,000
4 DEIANA ELISA (3098) mini4-Ju08-07-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 AMORE LINDA MARIA (1957) mini4-Ju13-10-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,350 5 0,200 0,000
2 FLAVIO SOPHIE (1996) mini4-Ju24-11-2010 CENTRO GINNAST13,950 5 0,200 0,000
3 LA LICATA BIANCA (3136) mini4-Ju06-09-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,900 4 0,400 0,000
4 DEIANA ELISA (3098) mini4-Ju08-07-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 LA LICATA BIANCA (3136) mini4-Ju06-09-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,400 0,500
2 FLAVIO SOPHIE (1996) mini4-Ju24-11-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,000 5 0,000 0,500
3 AMORE LINDA MARIA (1957) mini4-Ju13-10-2010 CENTRO GINNAST12,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 DEIANA ELISA (3098) mini4-Ju08-07-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PRIMA ALLIEVE 

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GJONAJ ANITA (2987) prima-Al12-01-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,000 5 0,000 0,500



PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GJONAJ ANITA (2987) prima-Al12-01-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,400 5 0,400 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GJONAJ ANITA (2987) prima-Al12-01-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,350 5 0,600 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GJONAJ ANITA (2987) prima-Al12-01-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,250 4,5 0,600 0,000

PRIMA GAM
VT GAM

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CIOLA SIMONE (6612) prima-al20-12-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,050 5 0,500 0,000

CL GAM

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CIOLA SIMONE (6612) prima-al20-12-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,000 5 0,000 0,000

TR GAM

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CIOLA SIMONE (6612) prima-al20-12-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,400 5 0,500 0,000

PRIMA JUNIOR A
VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BOTTICELLA EVA (1964) prima-Ju28-08-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,900 5 0,000 0,500
2 CAPITELLI MARTINA (2865) prima-Ju29-08-2010 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 CORSO NOEMI (6615) prima-Ju29-11-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,500 5 0,000 0,500
4 MAZZI ALESSIA (2013) prima-Ju14-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,500 5 0,000 0,500
5 GIUSTO MATILDE (2896) prima-Ju26-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,500 5 0,000 0,500
6 RINALDIS ALESSIA (6647) prima-Ju15-07-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,400 5 0,000 0,500
7 MANCUSO GIULIA (3004) prima-Ju28-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
8 MALASPINA MATILDE (6631) prima-Ju11-04-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,000 0,500
9 CAFFERATA ANNA (2958) prima-Ju26-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,000 5 0,000 0,500

10 AMHAOUL AYA (1956) prima-Ju29-06-2012 CENTRO GINNAST13,900 5 0,000 0,500
11 RISSO ALICE (1938) prima-Ju21-05-2009 ASD US VIRTUS 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
12 JORIO BEATRICE (2995) prima-Ju30-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,800 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB



1 GIUSTO MATILDE (2896) prima-Ju26-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,700 5 0,400 0,000
2 MANCUSO GIULIA (3004) prima-Ju28-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,500 5 0,400 0,000
3 CAPITELLI MARTINA (2865) prima-Ju29-08-2010 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,300 5 0,700 0,000
4 MAZZI ALESSIA (2013) prima-Ju14-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,300 5 0,300 0,000
5 RINALDIS ALESSIA (6647) prima-Ju15-07-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,400 0,000
6 JORIO BEATRICE (2995) prima-Ju30-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,100 5 0,600 0,000
7 AMHAOUL AYA (1956) prima-Ju29-06-2012 CENTRO GINNAST14,100 5 0,400 0,000
8 RISSO ALICE (1938) prima-Ju21-05-2009 ASD US VIRTUS 13,900 5 0,200 0,000
9 BOTTICELLA EVA (1964) prima-Ju28-08-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,900 5 0,300 0,000

10 CORSO NOEMI (6615) prima-Ju29-11-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,800 5 0,400 0,000
11 MALASPINA MATILDE (6631) prima-Ju11-04-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,800 5 0,400 0,000
12 CAFFERATA ANNA (2958) prima-Ju26-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,800 5 0,600 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MANCUSO GIULIA (3004) prima-Ju28-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,900 5 0,800 0,500
2 GIUSTO MATILDE (2896) prima-Ju26-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,850 5 0,600 0,000
3 AMHAOUL AYA (1956) prima-Ju29-06-2012 CENTRO GINNAST14,700 5 0,400 0,000
4 MALASPINA MATILDE (6631) prima-Ju11-04-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,550 5 0,400 0,000
5 MAZZI ALESSIA (2013) prima-Ju14-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,500 5 0,600 0,000
6 BOTTICELLA EVA (1964) prima-Ju28-08-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,350 5 0,600 0,000
7 CAPITELLI MARTINA (2865) prima-Ju29-08-2010 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,150 5 0,600 0,000
8 RISSO ALICE (1938) prima-Ju21-05-2009 ASD US VIRTUS 14,050 5 0,400 0,000
9 CORSO NOEMI (6615) prima-Ju29-11-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,050 5 0,400 0,000

10 RINALDIS ALESSIA (6647) prima-Ju15-07-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,750 5 0,200 0,000
11 JORIO BEATRICE (2995) prima-Ju30-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,550 5 0,600 0,000
12 CAFFERATA ANNA (2958) prima-Ju26-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 11,850 5 0,500 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 AMHAOUL AYA (1956) prima-Ju29-06-2012 CENTRO GINNAST14,500 5 0,600 0,500
2 BOTTICELLA EVA (1964) prima-Ju28-08-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,400 5 0,600 0,500
3 MAZZI ALESSIA (2013) prima-Ju14-02-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,200 5 0,600 0,500
4 MANCUSO GIULIA (3004) prima-Ju28-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,000 5 0,700 0,500
5 CORSO NOEMI (6615) prima-Ju29-11-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,900 5 0,700 0,500
6 CAFFERATA ANNA (2958) prima-Ju26-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,800 5 0,700 0,500
7 RISSO ALICE (1938) prima-Ju21-05-2009 ASD US VIRTUS 13,700 5 0,600 0,500
8 CAPITELLI MARTINA (2865) prima-Ju29-08-2010 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,700 5 0,600 0,000
9 GIUSTO MATILDE (2896) prima-Ju26-05-2011 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,400 5 0,700 0,000

10 RINALDIS ALESSIA (6647) prima-Ju15-07-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,200 5 0,600 0,000
11 MALASPINA MATILDE (6631) prima-Ju11-04-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,200 4,5 0,600 0,000
12 JORIO BEATRICE (2995) prima-Ju30-07-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,100 4,5 0,700 0,500

PRIMA SENIOR
Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB

1 CALENDA DESIREE (2861) prima-Se06-07-2007 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,000 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CALENDA DESIREE (2861) prima-Se06-07-2007 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,300 5 0,500 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CALENDA DESIREE (2861) prima-Se06-07-2007 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,100 4,5 0,600 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CALENDA DESIREE (2861) prima-Se06-07-2007 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,000 5 0,700 0,000

quarta-allieve A

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PISANO GINEVRA (3184) quarta-a13-02-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,100 4 0,000 0,000
2 MASTELLONE MILENA (3155) quarta-a30-03-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,200 4 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PISANO GINEVRA (3184) quarta-a13-02-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI10,500 4,1 0,000 0,000
2 MASTELLONE MILENA (3155) quarta-a30-03-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI9,600 2,9 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PISANO GINEVRA (3184) quarta-a13-02-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI10,000 4,9 0,000 0,000
2 MASTELLONE MILENA (3155) quarta-a30-03-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI9,800 3,8 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PISANO GINEVRA (3184) quarta-a13-02-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,200 3,9 0,000 0,000
2 MASTELLONE MILENA (3155) quarta-a30-03-2014 ACCADEMIA DI GI10,600 3,4 0,000 0,000

QUARTA JUNIOR 2 GAM
VT GAM

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MANITTO RICCARDO (1343) quarta-j 16-05-2009 CFFS ASD 13,300 4 0,000 0,000
2 STELLINI AMARANTO (1367) quarta-j 23-10-2007 CFFS ASD 13,100 4 0,000 0,000

PAR GAM

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB

CL GAM



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 STELLINI AMARANTO (1367) quarta-j 23-10-2007 CFFS ASD 6,900 1,4 0,000 0,000
2 MANITTO RICCARDO (1343) quarta-j 16-05-2009 CFFS ASD 6,900 1,4 0,000 0,000

quarta-Senior A

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 STELLINI NORA (1369) quarta-S14-12-2003 CFFS ASD 13,000 4 0,000 0,000
2 BARALE STELLA (1315) quarta-S10-07-2007 CFFS ASD 13,000 4 0,000 0,000
3 BELLU ALICE (3063) quarta-S28-07-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,730 4 0,000 0,000
4 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) quarta-S19-08-2008 CFFS ASD 12,700 4 0,000 0,000
5 SOMAGLIA MATILDE (3220) quarta-S06-04-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI10,200 2 0,000 0,000
6 VENTRONI MATILDA (2064) quarta-S29-07-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BARALE STELLA (1315) quarta-S10-07-2007 CFFS ASD 11,700 4,1 0,000 0,000
2 SOMAGLIA MATILDE (3220) quarta-S06-04-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI11,200 4,3 0,000 0,000
3 BELLU ALICE (3063) quarta-S28-07-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI10,950 4,1 0,000 0,000
4 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) quarta-S19-08-2008 CFFS ASD 9,100 4,1 0,000 0,000
5 STELLINI NORA (1369) quarta-S14-12-2003 CFFS ASD 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
6 VENTRONI MATILDA (2064) quarta-S29-07-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BELLU ALICE (3063) quarta-S28-07-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,700 4,7 0,000 0,000
2 SOMAGLIA MATILDE (3220) quarta-S06-04-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,100 4,8 0,000 0,000
3 BARALE STELLA (1315) quarta-S10-07-2007 CFFS ASD 11,200 4,6 0,000 0,000
4 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) quarta-S19-08-2008 CFFS ASD 11,100 4,9 0,000 0,000
5 STELLINI NORA (1369) quarta-S14-12-2003 CFFS ASD 9,100 4,1 0,000 0,000
6 VENTRONI MATILDA (2064) quarta-S29-07-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 BARALE STELLA (1315) quarta-S10-07-2007 CFFS ASD 13,050 4,9 0,000 0,000
2 BELLU ALICE (3063) quarta-S28-07-2012 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,000 4,5 0,000 0,000
3 SOMAGLIA MATILDE (3220) quarta-S06-04-2011 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,450 4,5 0,000 0,000
4 BONAFINI MATILDE (1318) quarta-S19-08-2008 CFFS ASD 10,100 4,7 0,000 0,000
5 STELLINI NORA (1369) quarta-S14-12-2003 CFFS ASD 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
6 VENTRONI MATILDA (2064) quarta-S29-07-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

seconda-Allieve B



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FERRARO NINA (3117) seconda05-09-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,700 5 1,200 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FERRARO NINA (3117) seconda05-09-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,500 4,5 1,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FERRARO NINA (3117) seconda05-09-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,850 5 1,200 0,000

VT 2°3°

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 FERRARO NINA (3117) seconda05-09-2013 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,100 5 0,000 0,500

seconda-Senior A

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PIANA SILVIA (1931) seconda09-10-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 14,500 5 1,300 0,000
2 TALLARITA ELEONORA (2053) seconda02-03-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,100 5 1,100 0,000
3 VOLPARA CARLOTTA (3239) seconda06-10-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,000 5 1,400 0,000
4 ALUSHAJ ELENA (1878) seconda02-05-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 13,600 5 0,700 0,000
5 CAGNINO TEA (1889) seconda26-10-2010 ASD US VIRTUS 13,400 5 0,900 0,000
6 DELFINO SARA (3100) seconda04-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,200 5 1,200 0,000
7 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1959) seconda15-06-2011 CENTRO GINNAST13,100 5 1,000 0,000
8 VITELLARO LUDOVICA (1952) seconda13-10-2008 ASD US VIRTUS 12,900 5 0,700 0,000
9 SPATARI ARIANNA CHIARA (20seconda29-07-2010 CENTRO GINNAST12,600 5 0,400 0,000

10 PELLICCIOLI ALESSIA (1930) seconda08-10-2007 ASD US VIRTUS 12,300 5 1,000 0,000
11 ESPOSITO ALESSIA (1992) seconda02-06-2008 CENTRO GINNAST12,300 5 0,600 0,000
12 STELLINI AURORA (1368) seconda11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 12,100 5 1,000 0,000
13 SPEZZIGU NICOLE (3033) seconda24-01-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 10,400 5 0,400 0,000
14 RAVASCHIO CHIARA (2035) seconda19-06-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CAGNINO TEA (1889) seconda26-10-2010 ASD US VIRTUS 14,550 5 1,000 0,000
2 VOLPARA CARLOTTA (3239) seconda06-10-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,450 5 1,200 0,000
3 VITELLARO LUDOVICA (1952) seconda13-10-2008 ASD US VIRTUS 14,100 5 1,000 0,500
4 PIANA SILVIA (1931) seconda09-10-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 14,050 4,5 1,000 0,000
5 TALLARITA ELEONORA (2053) seconda02-03-2010 CENTRO GINNAST13,950 5 1,000 0,000



6 SPATARI ARIANNA CHIARA (20seconda29-07-2010 CENTRO GINNAST13,750 4,5 1,100 0,000
7 PELLICCIOLI ALESSIA (1930) seconda08-10-2007 ASD US VIRTUS 13,550 5 1,100 0,000
8 STELLINI AURORA (1368) seconda11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 13,100 5 1,000 0,000
9 SPEZZIGU NICOLE (3033) seconda24-01-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,050 4,5 1,200 0,000

10 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1959) seconda15-06-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,900 5 1,000 0,000
11 ALUSHAJ ELENA (1878) seconda02-05-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 12,750 4,5 0,900 0,000
12 DELFINO SARA (3100) seconda04-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,450 5 1,100 0,000
13 ESPOSITO ALESSIA (1992) seconda02-06-2008 CENTRO GINNAST11,650 3,8 0,000 0,000
14 RAVASCHIO CHIARA (2035) seconda19-06-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 CAGNINO TEA (1889) seconda26-10-2010 ASD US VIRTUS 15,150 5 1,200 0,500
2 ALUSHAJ ELENA (1878) seconda02-05-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 15,150 5 1,200 0,500
3 VITELLARO LUDOVICA (1952) seconda13-10-2008 ASD US VIRTUS 14,950 5 1,200 0,500
4 PIANA SILVIA (1931) seconda09-10-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 14,950 5 1,200 0,500
5 TALLARITA ELEONORA (2053) seconda02-03-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,800 5 1,200 0,500
6 PELLICCIOLI ALESSIA (1930) seconda08-10-2007 ASD US VIRTUS 14,650 5 1,100 0,500
7 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1959) seconda15-06-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,400 5 1,300 0,500
8 VOLPARA CARLOTTA (3239) seconda06-10-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,350 5 1,400 0,000
9 DELFINO SARA (3100) seconda04-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,300 5 1,300 0,000

10 STELLINI AURORA (1368) seconda11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 13,700 5 1,300 0,000
11 ESPOSITO ALESSIA (1992) seconda02-06-2008 CENTRO GINNAST13,450 5 1,200 0,000
12 SPEZZIGU NICOLE (3033) seconda24-01-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 13,400 4,5 1,300 0,000
13 SPATARI ARIANNA CHIARA (20seconda29-07-2010 CENTRO GINNAST13,100 5 1,300 0,500
14 RAVASCHIO CHIARA (2035) seconda19-06-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

VT 2°3°

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 AUGUGLIARO IRENE (1959) seconda15-06-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,500 5 0,500 0,000
2 VOLPARA CARLOTTA (3239) seconda06-10-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,400 5 0,000 0,500
3 SPEZZIGU NICOLE (3033) seconda24-01-2011 GINNASTICA ARE 14,400 5 0,500 0,000
4 ESPOSITO ALESSIA (1992) seconda02-06-2008 CENTRO GINNAST14,300 5 0,500 0,000
5 DELFINO SARA (3100) seconda04-11-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,300 5 0,000 0,500
6 ALUSHAJ ELENA (1878) seconda02-05-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
7 PIANA SILVIA (1931) seconda09-10-2011 ASD US VIRTUS 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
8 PELLICCIOLI ALESSIA (1930) seconda08-10-2007 ASD US VIRTUS 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
9 TALLARITA ELEONORA (2053) seconda02-03-2010 CENTRO GINNAST14,200 5 0,500 0,000

10 CAGNINO TEA (1889) seconda26-10-2010 ASD US VIRTUS 14,000 5 0,500 0,000
11 SPATARI ARIANNA CHIARA (20seconda29-07-2010 CENTRO GINNAST13,900 5 0,500 0,000
12 STELLINI AURORA (1368) seconda11-11-2011 CFFS ASD 13,900 5 0,500 0,000
13 VITELLARO LUDOVICA (1952) seconda13-10-2008 ASD US VIRTUS 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
14 RAVASCHIO CHIARA (2035) seconda19-06-2009 CENTRO GINNAST0,000 0 0,000 0,000

specialità-mini4-Allieve B



VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ANCIONE NINA (2946) specialit10-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
2 IQBAL SARA (2992) specialit21-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TODARO ELISA (6655) specialit30-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,100 4,4 0,000 0,000
2 VORONOVA VALERIA (3043) specialit16-09-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 12,900 5 0,400 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TODARO ELISA (6655) specialit30-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,250 5 0,400 0,000
2 ANCIONE NINA (2946) specialit10-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 12,850 4,5 0,200 0,000
3 IQBAL SARA (2992) specialit21-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,450 4,5 0,200 0,000
4 VORONOVA VALERIA (3043) specialit16-09-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 11,200 4 0,200 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 TODARO ELISA (6655) specialit30-01-2014 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,500 4,5 0,400 0,500
2 ANCIONE NINA (2946) specialit10-02-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 13,250 5 0,000 0,500
3 IQBAL SARA (2992) specialit21-02-2014 GINNASTICA ARE 12,750 4,5 0,400 0,500
4 VORONOVA VALERIA (3043) specialit16-09-2013 GINNASTICA ARE 10,000 4,5 0,000 0,000

specialità-mini4-Junior B

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GHERSI EMMA (6625) specialit03-02-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,900 5 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 GHERSI EMMA (6625) specialit03-02-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,550 4,5 0,000 0,500

specialità-prima-Junior A

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB

VT MP-1-4-5-6



Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 COPPINI ELEONORA (6613) specialit11-09-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 PALMESE GIULIA (6639) specialit14-03-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,000 0,500
3 BRUZZANITI ELENA (6607) specialit22-09-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,000 0,500
4 PEDROTTI MICOL (6640) specialit29-09-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,000 5 0,000 0,500
5 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANNA (6618specialit29-06-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,700 5 0,000 0,500
6 PESCE GIULIA (6641) specialit16-06-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,600 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 COPPINI ELEONORA (6613) specialit11-09-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,600 5 0,200 0,000
2 BRUZZANITI ELENA (6607) specialit22-09-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,600 5 0,200 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PESCE GIULIA (6641) specialit16-06-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,150 5 0,400 0,000
2 PEDROTTI MICOL (6640) specialit29-09-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO14,100 5 0,400 0,000
3 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANNA (6618specialit29-06-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,350 4,5 0,400 0,000
4 PALMESE GIULIA (6639) specialit14-03-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,300 5 0,400 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PEDROTTI MICOL (6640) specialit29-09-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,650 5 0,600 0,500
2 PALMESE GIULIA (6639) specialit14-03-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,600 5 0,600 0,500
3 DEGL'INNOCENTI ANNA (6618specialit29-06-2011 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,250 5 0,600 0,000
4 BRUZZANITI ELENA (6607) specialit22-09-2009 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,900 4,5 0,600 0,000
5 PESCE GIULIA (6641) specialit16-06-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO12,750 4,5 0,600 0,000
6 COPPINI ELEONORA (6613) specialit11-09-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO11,950 4 0,700 0,500

specialità-prima-Senior B

TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MICHELIS AMBRA (2912) specialit06-04-2005 ASD CFFS COGOLE14,300 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 MICHELIS AMBRA (2912) specialit06-04-2005 ASD CFFS COGOLE13,900 5 0,400 0,000

specialità-seconda-junior B



TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 LAGOSTENA AZZURRA (6628) specialit24-04-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,750 5,6 0,000 0,000
2 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312specialit04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 12,200 5,9 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 LAGOSTENA AZZURRA (6628) specialit24-04-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,050 4 1,200 0,000
2 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312specialit04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 12,950 4,5 1,300 0,000

VT 2°3°

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 LAGOSTENA AZZURRA (6628) specialit24-04-2010 SAN BIAGIO GENO13,900 5 0,000 0,500
2 ANTONICELLI LUDOVICA (1312specialit04-03-2010 CFFS ASD 13,700 5 0,500 0,000

specialità-sesta C-senior

VT MP-1-4-5-6

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ALBERTI LARA ELEONORA (131specialit13-10-2006 CFFS ASD 11,200 2 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ALBERTI LARA ELEONORA (131specialit13-10-2006 CFFS ASD 10,800 4,9 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ALBERTI LARA ELEONORA (131specialit13-10-2006 CFFS ASD 9,350 1,3 0,000 0,000

terza-junior-A

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PALERMO ANDREEA (2027) terza-jun12-01-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,550 4 0,000 0,000
2 PANTILE IRENE (2028) terza-jun16-11-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,050 4 0,000 0,000
3 ROMEO ARIANNA (3200) terza-jun02-12-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI10,950 2,9 0,000 0,000
4 PASTORINO MARTINA (3174) terza-jun24-06-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI9,750 2,9 0,000 0,000



TRAVE

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ROMEO ARIANNA (3200) terza-jun02-12-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,200 5 0,900 0,500
2 PASTORINO MARTINA (3174) terza-jun24-06-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,000 4,6 0,000 0,500
3 PANTILE IRENE (2028) terza-jun16-11-2011 CENTRO GINNAST11,800 4,7 0,000 0,500
4 PALERMO ANDREEA (2027) terza-jun12-01-2011 CENTRO GINNAST11,400 4,7 0,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 ROMEO ARIANNA (3200) terza-jun02-12-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,250 4,4 0,000 0,000
2 PASTORINO MARTINA (3174) terza-jun24-06-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI13,050 4,4 0,000 0,000
3 PANTILE IRENE (2028) terza-jun16-11-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,950 4,6 0,000 0,000
4 PALERMO ANDREEA (2027) terza-jun12-01-2011 CENTRO GINNAST12,550 4,6 0,000 0,000

VT 2°3°

Pos Atleta CategoriData Nascita Società PunƟ VD B ABB
1 PANTILE IRENE (2028) terza-jun16-11-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,700 5 0,000 0,500
2 PALERMO ANDREEA (2027) terza-jun12-01-2011 CENTRO GINNAST14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 ROMEO ARIANNA (3200) terza-jun02-12-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI14,000 5 0,000 0,500
4 PASTORINO MARTINA (3174) terza-jun24-06-2010 ACCADEMIA DI GI12,500 4 0,000 0,000


